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Country Practice Austria
Michael Diehl
Tel: +49 201 455-6853
mdiehl@kpmg.com

Country Practice France
Elisabeth Roumegoux-Rouvelle
Tel: +49 211 475-8045
eroumegouxrouvelle@kpmg.com

Country Practice China
Andreas Feege
Tel: +49 89 9282-1152
afeege@kpmg.com
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Country Practice Africa 
Matthias Heckel
Tel: +49 30 2068-4221 
matthiasheckel@kpmg.com

Country Practice Iberoamerica
Christoph Kiegler
Tel: +49 621 4267-260
CKiegler@kpmg.com

Country Practice Canada 
Warren Marine
Tel: +49 711 9060-41300
warrenmarine@kpmg.com

Country Practice Asia Pacific
Andreas Feege
Tel: +49 89 9282-1152
afeege@kpmg.com

Country Practice Brazil
Oliver Dörfler
Tel: +49 211 475-6314
odoerfler@kpmg.com

Country Practice Belgium
Axel Beaucamp
Tel: +49 211 475-7325
ABeaucamp@kpmg.com

Country Practice Denmark
Andre Arjes
Tel: +49 40 32015-5289
aarjes@kpmg.com

Country Practice Eastern Europe
Arnd Smieszkowski
Tel: +49 211 475-7366
asmieszkowski@kpmg.com

Country Practice Finland 
Sven Westphälinger
+49 211 475-8262 
swestphaelinger@kpmg.com

Country Practice Ireland
Ingo Rieke
Tel: +49 211 475-8305
irieke@kpmg.com

Country Practice India 
Frank Hemker
Tel: +49 211 475-7804 
fhemker@kpmg.com

Country Practice Gulf States
Christian Jänisch
Tel: +49 69 9587-2293
cjaenisch@kpmg.com
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Country Practice Italy
Marco Pazzaglia
Tel: +49 211 475-6205
mpazzaglia@kpmg.com

Country Practice Japan
Jörg Grünenberger
T +49 211 475-6404
jgruenenberger@kpmg.com

Country Practice Korea
Bernhard Schraut
Tel: +49 69 9587-2022
bschraut@kpmg.com

Country Practice Luxembourg
Matthias Hogh
Tel: +49 69 9587-2038
MHogh@kpmg.com

Country Practice Mexico
Alexander Eichstaedt
Tel: +49 511 8509-5268
alexandereichstaedt@kpmg.com

Country Practice Netherlands
Michael Buchwald
Tel: +49 211 475-7121
mbuchwald@kpmg.com

Country Practice Norway
Andre Arjes
Tel: +49 40 32015-5289
aarjes@kpmg.com

Country Practice Russia and 
Ukraine 
(including Belarus and Kazakhstan)
Oleg Brodski
Tel: +49 211 475-7621
obrodski@kpmg.com

Country Practice Spain 
Christoph Kiegler
Tel: +49 621 4267-260 
CKiegler@kpmg.com

Country Practice Sweden
Sven Westphälinger
Tel: +49 211 475-8262
swestphaelinger@kpmg.com

Country Practice Switzerland
Thomas Brantner
Tel: +49 761 38655-37
tbrantner@kpmg.com

Country Practice Turkey
Kaveh Taghizadeh
Tel: +49 (162) 250 41-74
ktaghizadeh@kpmg.com

Country Practice UK
Oliver Dörfler
Tel: +49 211 475-6314
odoerfler@kpmg.com

Country Practice USA 
Warren Marine
Tel: +49 711 9060-41300
warrenmarine@kpmg.com

Country Practice Israel
Oliver Dörfler
Tel: +49 211 475-6314
odoerfler@kpmg.com
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